
Business User Email Address Phone Number

852 Clarkson Rd

Marshall, WI 53559

8400 E Crescent Parkway

Greenwood Village, CO 80111

W5320 County Road A

Black Creek, WI 54106

678 Front St NW Ste 330

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

W2518 Cty Rd JJ

Appleton, WI 54913

6510 Grand Teton Plaza, Suite 314

Madison, WI 53719

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

7346 Darlin Court #6

Dane, WI 53529

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

608-204-7091

Madison, WI 535713

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

2989 Carlingford Lane

Madison, WI 53713

7504 Meyer Road

Spring Grove, IL 60081

Contract 7774

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Teri Weber officemanager@badgerlandbuildings.comBadgerland Buildings (920) 560-5500

mark@forwardelectric.com

Val Fischer projects@grbx.comBuilders Exchange of Michigan (616) 949-8650

Kevin Scott kscott@americanstandardbuildings.comAmerican Standard Steel 
Building Systems (303) 800-4999

Dane County Contracting, LLC. Trisha Hallman trisha-dcc@tds.net (608) 849-3040

William 
Gardner bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Marcus Nelson

Electric Construction (608) 204-7091

Mark 
LoeffelholzForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Michael 
Simonson

John Hogan john.hogan0714@gmail.comHolian Environmental Cleaning 
Corp.

marcusn@harkerheating.comHarker Heating & Cooling, Inc. (608) 255-6902

Ami Lauersdorf rubycowgirl24@gmail.comAmerican Lighting & Electric, 
LLC (608) 655-3359

(815) 675-6683

skoffarnus@correinc.comCORRE Inc. (608) 826-6142Scott Koffarnus

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

msimonson@ecidesign.com

9/9/2016
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Contract 7774

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

4500 Lake Forest Drive

Cincinnati, OH 45242

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2906 Marketplace Dr.

Madison, WI 53719

4800 Metalmaster Way

Mchenry, IL 60050

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Steve Higgins llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Janice Ryan janice@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Ryan Kulke ryan.kulke@supremestructures.comRyan

Michael 
Udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Kurt Femrite kfemrite@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.com

Trish Lowry louisianaplanroom@isqft.comisqft

Joe Daniels Construction

joedaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction Joe Daniels 
[No Quotes]

(800) 364-2059

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226

(608) 224-4444

crobinson@snogem.comSNO-GEM (888) 766-4367Connor 
Robinson

(608) 271-4800

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

9/9/2016
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320294
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

9/9/2016


